12024.01.
TDZ modular circuit breaker series
2
EVOZ I TDZ
MODULAR CIRCUIT BREAKERS
WITH LIFETIME WARRANTY
3
4 5 6 6

-40..+80°C 204 x 35
mm2
35×7.5VFt
50/60 Hz
×P
1P 2P ×P Uc
In
L-N/(N-PE)
8/20µs
Imax
8/20µs
Up
L-N/(N-PE)
W
(mm)
ESPD2-40-1P 1P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV
125 A
TN 18
ESPD2-40-2P 2P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV TN 36
ESPD2-40-3P 3P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV TN-C 54
ESPD2-40-4P 4P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV TN-S 72
ESPD2-40-1+1P 1+1P 275 / 255 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV / 1,5 kV TN, TT 36
ESPD2-40-3+1P 3+1P 275 / 255 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV / 1,5 kV TN-S, TT 72
ESPD2-40M* ** 1P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV – TN 18
ESPD2-40MO* ** 1P 275 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,3 kV – TN 18
ESPD2-40NPE* ** +1P 255 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,5 kV – TN, TT 18
ESPD2-40NPEO* ** +1P 255 V AC 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 1,5 kV – TN, TT 18
ESPD2-70-1P 1P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV
200 A
TN 18
ESPD2-70-2P 2P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV TN 36
ESPD2-70-3P 3P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV TN-C 54
ESPD2-70-4P 4P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV TN-S 72
ESPD2-70-1+1P 1+1P 275 / 255 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV / 1,5 kV TN, TT 36
ESPD2-70-3+1P 3+1P 275 / 255 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV / 1,5 kV TN-S, TT 72
ESPD2-70M* ** 1P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV – TN 18
ESPD2-70MO* ** 1P 275 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,7 kV – TN 18
ESPD2-70NPE* ** +1P 255 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,5 kV – TN, TT 18
ESPD2-70NPEO* ** +1P 255 V AC 40 kA 70 kA ≤ 1,5 kV – TN, TT 18
W
**
**
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT

45
70
36
×P
1P 2P ×P Uc
In
L-N/(N-PE)
8/20µs
Imax
8/20µs
Uoc Up W
(mm)
ESPD3-3-2P 1+1P 230 V AC 275 V AC 3 kA 6 kA 6 kV ≤ 1,2 kV 16 A TN, TT 36×24×15
ESPD3-5-1+1P 1+1P 230 V AC 275 V AC 5 kA 10 kA 10 kV ≤ 1,1 kV 32 A TN, TT 18
ESPD3-5-2P 2P 230 V AC 275 V AC 5 kA 10 kA 10 kV ≤ 1,1 kV 32 A TN 18
ESPD3-10-1+1P 1+1P 230 V AC 275 V AC 10 kA 20 kA 20 kV ≤ 1,2 kV 63 A TN, TT 18
ESPD3-10-2P 2P 230 V AC 275 V AC 10 kA 20 kA 20 kV ≤ 1,2 kV 63 A TN 18
230
V AC
Ta
-40..+80°C 20VFt

1P 2P ×P Uc
Iimp
L-N/(N-PE)1P
10/350µs
In
L-N/(N-PE)
8/20µs
Imax
8/20µs
Up W
(mm)
ESPD1+2-DC50-600 3P 600 V DC 800 V DC
200 A
12,5 kA 20 kA 50 kA ≤ 3 kV 72
ESPD1+2-DC50-1000 3P 1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC 12,5 kA 20 kA 50 kA ≤ 4 kV 72
ESPD2-DC40-600 3P 600 V DC 800 V DC
125 A
– 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 72
ESPD2-DC40-1000 3P 1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 72
ESPD2-DC40-600V* ** 600 V DC 800 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-600VO* ** 600 V DC 800 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-600VG* **  600 V DC 800 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-600VGO* **  600 V DC 800 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 3 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-1000V* ** 1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-1000VO* ** 1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-1000VG* **  1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 18
ESPD2-DC40-1000VGO* **  1.000 V DC 1.200 V DC – – 20 kA 40 kA ≤ 4 kV 18
** **
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT
T3 AC-type surge arresters
T1+2 and T2 DC-type surge arresters

500 V
I²t
3
Icn
6 kA
EN 60898...
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60898
                        In
(A)B C D
1P
TDZ-1B-1 TDZ-1C-1 TDZ-1D-1 1
TDZ-1B-2 TDZ-1C-2 TDZ-1D-2 2
TDZ-1B-4 TDZ-1C-4 TDZ-1D-4 4
TDZ-1B-6 TDZ-1C-6 TDZ-1D-6 6
TDZ-1B-10 TDZ-1C-10 TDZ-1D-10 10
TDZ-1B-13 TDZ-1C-13 TDZ-1D-13 13
TDZ-1B-16 TDZ-1C-16 TDZ-1D-16 16
TDZ-1B-20 TDZ-1C-20 TDZ-1D-20 20
TDZ-1B-25 TDZ-1C-25 TDZ-1D-25 25
TDZ-1B-32 TDZ-1C-32 TDZ-1D-32 32
TDZ-1B-40 TDZ-1C-40 TDZ-1D-40 40
TDZ-1B-50 TDZ-1C-50 TDZ-1D-50 50
TDZ-1B-63 TDZ-1C-63 TDZ-1D-63 63
2P
TDZ-2B-1 TDZ-2C-1 TDZ-2D-1 1
TDZ-2B-2 TDZ-2C-2 TDZ-2D-2 2
TDZ-2B-4 TDZ-2C-4 TDZ-2D-4 4
TDZ-2B-6 TDZ-2C-6 TDZ-2D-6 6
TDZ-2B-10 TDZ-2C-10 TDZ-2D-10 10
TDZ-2B-13 TDZ-2C-13 TDZ-2D-13 13
TDZ-2B-16 TDZ-2C-16 TDZ-2D-16 16
TDZ-2B-20 TDZ-2C-20 TDZ-2D-20 20
TDZ-2B-25 TDZ-2C-25 TDZ-2D-25 25
TDZ-2B-32 TDZ-2C-32 TDZ-2D-32 32
TDZ-2B-40 TDZ-2C-40 TDZ-2D-40 40
TDZ-2B-50 TDZ-2C-50 TDZ-2D-50 50
TDZ-2B-63 TDZ-2C-63 TDZ-2D-63 63
                        In
(A)B C D
3P
TDZ-3B-1 TDZ-3C-1 TDZ-3D-1 1
TDZ-3B-2 TDZ-3C-2 TDZ-3D-2 2
TDZ-3B-4 TDZ-3C-4 TDZ-3D-4 4
TDZ-3B-6 TDZ-3C-6 TDZ-3D-6 6
TDZ-3B-10 TDZ-3C-10 TDZ-3D-10 10
TDZ-3B-13 TDZ-3C-13 TDZ-3D-13 13
TDZ-3B-16 TDZ-3C-16 TDZ-3D-16 16
TDZ-3B-20 TDZ-3C-20 TDZ-3D-20 20
TDZ-3B-25 TDZ-3C-25 TDZ-3D-25 25
TDZ-3B-32 TDZ-3C-32 TDZ-3D-32 32
TDZ-3B-40 TDZ-3C-40 TDZ-3D-40 40
TDZ-3B-50 TDZ-3C-50 TDZ-3D-50 50
TDZ-3B-63 TDZ-3C-63 TDZ-3D-63 63
4P
TDZ-4B-1 TDZ-4C-1 TDZ-4D-1 1
TDZ-4B-2 TDZ-4C-2 TDZ-4D-2 2
TDZ-4B-4 TDZ-4C-4 TDZ-4D-4 4
TDZ-4B-6 TDZ-4C-6 TDZ-4D-6 6
TDZ-4B-10 TDZ-4C-10 TDZ-4D-10 10
TDZ-4B-13 TDZ-4C-13 TDZ-4D-13 13
TDZ-4B-16 TDZ-4C-16 TDZ-4D-16 16
TDZ-4B-20 TDZ-4C-20 TDZ-4D-20 20
TDZ-4B-25 TDZ-4C-25 TDZ-4D-25 25
TDZ-4B-32 TDZ-4C-32 TDZ-4D-32 32
TDZ-4B-40 TDZ-4C-40 TDZ-4D-40 40
TDZ-4B-50 TDZ-4C-50 TDZ-4D-50 50
TDZ-4B-63 TDZ-4C-63 TDZ-4D-63 63
OFF
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT Circuit breakers
TDZ Circuit breakers
9
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)
2P
TFV2-16030 16 30
TFV2-16100 16 100
TFV2-16300 16 300
TFV2-25030 25 30
TFV2-25100 25 100
TFV2-25300 25 300
TFV2-40030 40 30
TFV2-40100 40 100
TFV2-40300 40 300
TFV2-63030 63 30
TFV2-63100 63 100
TFV2-63300 63 300
4P
TFV4-16030 16 30
TFV4-16100 16 100
TFV4-16300 16 300
TFV4-25030 25 30
TFV4-25100 25 100
TFV4-25300 25 300
TFV4-40030 40 30
TFV4-40100 40 100
TFV4-40300 40 300
TFV4-63030 63 30
TFV4-63100 63 100
TFV4-63300 63 300
230/400
V AC ×10.000 20 35×7.5×4.000 2,5-25
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
500 V
AC Icn
6 kA
EN 60898... OFF
TFV
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)
4P
TFVH4-80030 80 30
TFVH4-80100 80 100
TFVH4-80300 80 300
TFVH4-100030 100 30
TFVH4-100100 100 100
TFVH4-100300 100 300
230/400
V AC ×10.000 20 35×7.5×4.000 2,5-50
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
500 V
AC Icn
6 kA
EN 60898... OFF
TFVH TÜV MEEI TEST DOCUMENTATION
M1 2792130 01
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENTCircuit breakers
TFV residual current circuit breakers
TFVH residual current circuit breakers for high current
10
TFG
A, AC
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)
2P
TFG2-16030 16 30
TFG2-16100 16 100
TFG2-16300 16 300
TFG2-25030 25 30
TFG2-25100 25 100
TFG2-25300 25 300
TFG2-40030 40 30
TFG2-40100 40 100
TFG2-40300 40 300
TFG2-63030 63 30
TFG2-63100 63 100
TFG2-63300 63 300
4P
TFG4-16030 16 30
TFG4-16100 16 100
TFG4-16300 16 300
TFG4-25030 25 30
TFG4-25100 25 100
TFG4-25300 25 300
TFG4-40030 40 30
TFG4-40100 40 100
TFG4-40300 40 300
TFG4-63030 63 30
TFG4-63100 63 100
TFG4-63300 63 300
230/400
V AC ×10.000 20 35×7.5×4.000 2,5-25
mm2
Ta

230
V AC ×4.000 2035×7.5×4.000 1,5-10
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
400 V
Icn
6 kA
EN 60898 ...
In
(A)
TDZNC3 3
1P N C
TDZNC6 6
TDZNC10 10
TDZNC13 13
TDZNC16 16
TDZNC20 20
TDZNC25 25
TDZNC32 32
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT Residual current circuit breakers
TFG residual current circuit breakers
TDZN Modular circuit breaker, 1+N pole, C characteristic
11
230/400
V AC
8mm
OFF ×20.000 20 35×7.5×10.000
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
690 V
Uimp
6 kV
...
In
(A)
1P
TIK1-20 20
1,5-50
TIK1-25 25
TIK1-32 32
TIK1-40 40
TIK1-63 63
TIK1-80 80
TIK1-100 100
TIK1-125 125
2P
TIK2-20 20
1,5-50
TIK2-25 25
TIK2-32 32
TIK2-40 40
TIK2-63 63
TIK2-80 80
TIK2-100 100
TIK2-125 125
In
(A)
3P
TIK3-20 20
1,5-50
TIK3-25 25
TIK3-32 32
TIK3-40 40
TIK3-63 63
TIK3-80 80
TIK3-100 100
TIK3-125 125
4P
TIK4-20 20
1,5-50
TIK4-25 25
TIK4-32 32
TIK4-40 40
TIK4-63 63
TIK4-80 80
TIK4-100 100
TIK4-125 125
OFF
R E L E V A N T  S T A N D A R D
EN 60947-3
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENTEVO modular product family

5 9
14 16
13
230/400
V AC ×30.000 20 35×7.5×10.000
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ui
690 V
Uimp
6 kV
...
In
(A)
1P
SVK1-16 16
SVK1-32 32
SVK1-63 63
2P
SVK2-16 16
SVK2-32 32
SVK2-63 63
In
(A)
3P
SVK3-16 16
SVK3-32 32
SVK3-63 63
4P
SVK4-16 16
SVK4-32 32
SVK4-63 63
1
0
2
TÜV MEEI TEST DOCUMENTATION

EVOMS25/3 25A/3P
EVOMS40/3 40A/3P
EVOMS80/3 80A/3P
88 97,5 76,5 93,5 52 25-50EVOMS100/3 100A/3P
EVOMS125/3 125A/3P
P
0,8 VA
m
20.000
12
3
6
9
20 1-25
mm2
SLJL-AC230-P 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-Z 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-S 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-F 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-K 230 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-P 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-Z 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-S 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-F 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC24-K 24 V AC × 1 LED
SLJL-AC230-3Z 3×230 V AC × 3 LED
SLJL-AC230-SZP 3×230 V AC × 3 LED
SLJL-DC220-P 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-Z 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-S 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-F 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC220-K 220 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-P 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-Z 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-S 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-F 24 V DC × 1 LED
SLJL-DC24-K 24 V DC × 1 LED
35×7.5
Ta
-25..+55°C
Ta

63 A gG
NC
NO
mm2AC1/
AC7a
230V
AC3/
AC7b
230V
AC1/
AC7a
400V
AC3/
AC7b
400V
SHK2-25 230 V AC 25 18 5 kW 1,5 kW - - 1,35 W 20A gG 2 × NO 1-6
SHK2-25V11 230 V AC 25 18 5 kW 1,5 kW - - 1,35 W 20A gG 1 × NO+1 × NC 1-6
SHK2-25-24 24 V AC 25 18 5 kW 1,5 kW - - 1,35 W 20A gG 2 × NO 1-6
SHK2-40 230 V AC 40 36 9 kW 2,2 kW - - 1,55 W 32A gG 2 × NO 2,5-25
SHK2-40V11 230 V AC 40 36 9 kW 2,2 kW - - 1,55 W 32A gG 1 × NO+1 × NC 2,5-25
SHK2-63 230 V AC 63 36 14 kW 5,5 kW - - 1,55 W 50A gG 2 × NO 2,5-25
SHK2-63V11 230 V AC 63 36 14 kW 5,5 kW - - 1,55 W 50A gG 1 × NO+1 × NC 2,5-25
SHK3-25 230 V AC 25 36 5 kW 1,5 kW 9,5 kW 3,4 kW 1,35 W 20A gG 3 × NO 1-6
SHK3-40 230 V AC 40 54 9 kW 2,2 kW 16 kW 4 kW 1,55 W 32A gG 3 × NO 2,5-25
SHK3-63 230 V AC 63 54 14 kW 5,5 kW 24 kW 9 kW 1,55 W 50A gG 3 × NO 2,5-25
SHK4-25 230 V AC 25 36 5 kW 1,5 kW 9,5 kW 3,4 kW 1,35 W 20A gG 4 × NO 1-6
SHK4-25V22 230 V AC 25 36 5 kW 1,5 kW 9,5 kW 3,4 kW 1,35 W 20A gG 2 × NO+2 × NC 1-6
SHK4-40 230 V AC 40 54 9 kW 2,2 kW 16 kW 4 kW 1,55 W 32A gG 4 × NO 2,5-25
SHK4-40V22 230 V AC 40 54 9 kW 2,2 kW 16 kW 4 kW 1,55 W 32A gG 2 × NO+2 × NC 2,5-25
SHK4-63 230 V AC 63 54 14 kW 5,5 kW 24 kW 9 kW 1,55 W 50A gG 4 × NO 2,5-25
SHK4-63V22 230 V AC 63 54 14 kW 5,5 kW 24 kW 9 kW 1,55 W 50A gG 2 × NO+2 × NC 2,5-25
SHK2-25K 230 V AC 25 18 5 kW 1,5 kW - - 1,35 W 20A gG 2 × NO 1-6
SHK2-40K 230 V AC 40 36 9 kW 2,2 kW - - 1,55 W 32A gG 2 × NO 2,5-25
SHK2-63K 230 V AC 63 36 14 kW 5,5 kW - - 1,55 W 50A gG 2 × NO 2,5-25
SHK4-25K 230 V AC 25 36 5 kW 1,5 kW 9,5 kW 3,4 kW 1,35 W 20A gG 4 × NO 1-6
SHK4-40K 230 V AC 40 54 9 kW 2,2 kW 16 kW 4 kW 1,55 W 32A gG 4 × NO 2,5-25
SHK4-63K 230 V AC 63 54 14 kW 5,5 kW 24 kW 9 kW 1,55 W 50A gG 4 × NO 2,5-25
Um In
(A)
W
(mm)

50
18
81
74
50
18
81 KVK
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)B C
2P
KVKB-6/03 KVK-6/03 6 30
KVKB-6/10 KVK-6/10 6 100
KVKB-6/30 KVK-6/30 6 300
KVKB-10/03 KVK-10/03 10 30
KVKB-10/10 KVK-10/10 10 100
KVKB-10/30 KVK-10/30 10 300
KVKB-16/03 KVK-16/03 16 30
KVKB-16/10 KVK-16/10 16 100
KVKB-16/30 KVK-16/30 16 300
KVKB-20/03 KVK-20/03 20 30
KVKB-20/10 KVK-20/10 20 100
KVKB-20/30 KVK-20/30 20 300
KVKB-25/03 KVK-25/03 25 30
KVKB-25/10 KVK-25/10 25 100
KVKB-25/30 KVK-25/30 25 300
KVKB-32/03 KVK-32/03 32 30
KVKB-32/10 KVK-32/10 32 100
KVKB-32/30 KVK-32/30 32 300
×20.000 20
E3
35×7.5×4.000 1,0-10
mm2

230
V AC
74
50
18
81
74
50
18
81 KVKM
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)B C
2P
KVKMB-6/030 KVKM-6/030 6 30
KVKMB-6/100 KVKM-6/100 6 100
KVKMB-6/300 KVKM-6/300 6 300
KVKMB-10/030 KVKM-10/030 10 30
KVKMB-10/100 KVKM-10/100 10 100
KVKMB-10/300 KVKM-10/300 10 300
KVKMB-16/030 KVKM-16/030 16 30
KVKMB-16/100 KVKM-16/100 16 100
KVKMB-16/300 KVKM-16/300 16 300
KVKMB-20/030 KVKM-20/030 20 30
KVKMB-20/100 KVKM-20/100 20 100
KVKMB-20/300 KVKM-20/300 20 300
KVKMB-25/030 KVKM-25/030 25 30
KVKMB-25/100 KVKM-25/100 25 100
KVKMB-25/300 KVKM-25/300 25 300
KVKMB-32/030 KVKM-32/030 32 30
KVKMB-32/100 KVKM-32/100 32 100
KVKMB-32/300 KVKM-32/300 32 300
KVKMB-40/030 KVKM-40/030 40 30
KVKMB-40/100 KVKM-40/100 40 100
KVKMB-40/300 KVKM-40/300 40 300
×20.000 20 35×7.5×4.000 1,5-10
mm2
Ta
-25..+55°C

tects against electric shock even
in case of braking of neutral-wire!
NETWORK INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT Circuit breakers
17
230
V AC
18
74
50
87 82 4536
                        In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)B C
2P
KVKVEB-6/30 KVKVE-6/30 6 30
KVKVEB-6/100 KVKVE-6/100 6 100
KVKVEB-10/30 KVKVE-10/30 10 30
KVKVEB-10/100 KVKVE-10/100 10 100
KVKVEB-13/30 KVKVE-13/30 13 30
KVKVEB-13/100 KVKVE-13/100 13 100
KVKVEB-16/30 KVKVE-16/30 16 30
KVKVEB-16/100 KVKVE-16/100 16 100
KVKVEB-20/30 KVKVE-20/30 20 30
KVKVEB-20/100 KVKVE-20/100 20 100
KVKVEB-25/30 KVKVE-25/30 25 30
KVKVEB-25/100 KVKVE-25/100 25 100
KVKVEB-32/30 KVKVE-32/30 32 30
KVKVEB-32/100 KVKVE-32/100 32 100
×20.000
E3
20 35×7.5×4.000 1-16
mm2